

T.S-39/14 (CIS-156/15)
(CNR- WBWM11-000084-2012)

Order No. 110 Dated- 14/07/2023

Today is fixed for hearing C. Report.
Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff files a petition praying for time for hearing hearing C. Port on the ground stated therein.
Prayer for adjournment by plaintiff is allowed.
Defendant also files a petition praying for time for witness about C. Repor on the ground stated therein.
Prayer for adjournment by defendant is allowed.

Fix: 21/08/2023 for hearing on C.Report of Ld. Advocate Commissioner.

S/d- Lipika Das

Civil Judge (J.Div)Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur.
Judicial Code- WB0117832