

T.S-01/18 (CIS-28/18)
(CNR -WBWM 11-000024-2011)

Order no 104 3Dated 13/04/2022

Today fixed for order awaiting O.C.r
Plaintiff files hazira through Ld. Adv.
No order has yet been received from upper court.

Fix 21/05/2022 for order order awaiting O.C.R .

S/d0- Riha Trivedi
Civil Judge (Jr. Div.) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim medinipur.
Judicial Code WB01318.