

T.S-4/23 (CIS-41/23)

Order No. 10 Dated 10/07/2024

Today is fixed for exparte hearing.

Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff files a petition praying for time for evidence of P.W-2 on the ground stated therein.

Heard, Considered.

Prayer for adjournment by plaintiff is allowed.

Fix : 19/07/2024 for evidence of P.W-2 positively.

S/d- Lipika Das
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

T.S-39/14 (CIS-156/15)
(CNR- WBWM11-000084-2012)

Order No. 125 Dated 10/07/2024

Today is fixed for hearing on C. Report and filing amended plaint

Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff files a petition praying for time for hearing on
Commissionary report on the ground stated therein.

Heard , Considered.

Praying for adjournment by plaintiff is allowed. Defendant files a petition praying
for time for filing amended plaint on tvhe ground stated therein .

Heard, Considered. Prayer is allowed

Fix : 05/08/2024 for hearing on C.Report and filing amended plaintiff.

S/d- Lipika Das
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

Order No. 02 Dated 06/07/2024

Today is fixed for S/R.
Plaintiff files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Sole Defendant files hazira supported by fresh vokalatnama and praying for
time for filing W.S on the ground stated therein.
Heard, Considered.
Prayer for adjournment by defendant is allowed.

Fix : 05/08/ 2024 for filing W.S by sole defendant.

Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

Order No. 44 Dated 02/07/2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Parties files their respective hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Further cross examination of P.W-1 in full and before being discharged. Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff files a petition praying for time for adducing of P.W-2 on the ground stated therein.

Heard, Considered.

Prayer for adjournment by plaintiff is allowed.

Fix : 30/07/2023 for evidence of P.W-2

Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

Order No. 122 Dated 02/07/2024

Today is fixed for further argument.
Parties files their respective hazira through Ld. Advocate.
After that parties are verbally submitted to court, praying for time for
further argument. Prayer is allowed.

Fix : 10/07/2023 for futher argument.

Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479