

Order No. 125 Dated 05/08/24

Today is fixed for order.
Plaintiff files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
P.O is busy of administrative work. Accordingly suit is adjourned today.

Fix : 27/08/2025 for order.

S/d- Lipika Das
Civil Judge Jr.(Div) Addl.Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479