

T.S-1/18 (CIS-28/18)

Order No. 119 Dated 16/11/2024

Today is fixed for hearing petition.  
Plaintiff files haziara through Ld. Advocate.  
P.O is on leave today. Ld. JM 1<sup>st</sup> court cum ACJM incharge is I/C.  
Accordingly suit is adjourned today.

Fix : 12/12/2024 for hearing petition, dated 23/09/2024.

S/d- Vikramjit- Sen  
Civil Judge Jr.( Div) Addl.Court  
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur (I/C)  
Judicial Code WB0 1178

T.S- 30/22 (CIS-64/17)

Order No. 65 Dated 13/11/2024

Today is fixed for evidence..  
Ld. Advocate for the Plaintiff files a petition praying for time for evidence  
on the ground stated therein.

Heard, Considered.  
Prayer for adjournment by plaintiff is allowed.  
Defendant files hazira.

Fix : 09/12/2024 for evidence of P.W-2.

Civil Judge Jr.( Div) Addl.Court  
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur  
Judicial Code WB0 1479

Order No. 220 Dated 13/11/2024

Today is fixed for argument.

Ld. Advocate for the Plaintiff files a petition praying for time for evidence on the ground stated therein.

Heard, Considered.

Prayer for adjournment by plaintiff is allowed.

Defendants files hazira.

Fix : 13/12/2024 for further argument.

Civil Judge Jr.( Div) Addl.Court  
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur  
Judicial Code WB0 1479

