

T.S- 01/18 (CIS- 28/18)
(CNR- WBWM11- 000024-2011)

Order No. 131 Dated 16/06/26

Today is fixed for awaiting O.C.R.

Parties files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

No OCR has yet been received. Accordingly Suit will proceed adjourned today.

Fix : **18/08/2026** for awaiting O.C.R.

S/d- Lipika Das
Civil Judge Jr.(Div) Addl.Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur

Judicial Code WB01479

O.S- 04/25 (CIS-04/25)

(CNR- WBWM11- 000113-2025)

Order No. 09 Dated 16/06/26

Today is fixed for hearing petition.

Plaintiff orally submitted to Court praying for time for hearing petition

Prayer for time is allowed.

Defendant files hazira.

Fix : **13 /08/2026** for hearing petition U/S 5 & 8 of the Arbitration and Conciliation Act 1996 filed on 27/04/2026.

S/d- Lipika Das
Civil Judge Jr.(Div) Addl.Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

T.S- 64/22 (CIS- 17/18)
(CNR- WBWM11- 000048-2017)

Order No. 70 Dated 16/06/26

Record put up today by put up petition.
Defendant files a petition U/O 1 Rule 10 CPC supported by affidavit.
Copy served to Plaintiff. Accordingly Suit will proceed hearing petition.

To date : **22/06/2026** for hearing petition U/O 1 Rule 10 CPC dated
16/06/2026.

S/d- Lipika Das
Civil Judge Jr.(Div) Addl.Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479